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Tor QUIZZERS

CAST 2019

JB Jorquin

Drake Jones

Geni Jackson
Katelyn Sims
Katrina Bunales
Lydia Schaff
Carl Vallesteros
Jono Scott
Davide Kim
Nacho West
Justin Lieou
Zoey Fadden

Alex Fadden

Anna Scott
Hannah Schaff
Nicole Caroline Areola
Noah Fadden
Rebecca Miller
Daren Gutierrez
Joshua Zabala
Rhuel Garza
Grace Thomas
Abigail Schaaf
Jessica Hana
Dawn Miller
Noely De La Cruz
Herina Kim

Jodi Lester
Jezieca Azores
Jeremiah Wheeler
Daren Gutierrez
Malak NoName
Ronald Smith
Shaian Gallardo
Daniel Attallah
Emma Kaplan
Lisbeth Jacinto
Alex Vielmann

Michael or Matthew Scott

Jason Jorgquin
Levi Fadden
Elizabeth Rice
Emma Quintanilla
Sheree Schaaf
Dean Fadden

JELLY

BEAST COAST
MIDNIGHT SUNS
PANINI HEADS

KBDG

BURGER BELLES

JZCV

MAN-EATING MINNOWS
KIM POSSIBLES

BEAST COAST

JLJH
GENERIC TEAM NAME
DOUBLE "A"GED SWORD
DOUBLE "A"GED SWORD
BABY KANGAROOS
NCAITA
GENERIC TEAM NAME
PIZZA ANGELS

KBDG

JZCV

NOT FAST JUST FURIOUS
BLUEBERRY BUTTERFLIES
PIZZA ANGELS

JLJH

BURGER BELLES

JELLY

KIM POSSIBLES

SNAPS

SNAPS

RSJW

KBDG

BIBLE MASTERS

RSJW

CEREAL KILLERS
TWIXERS

PANINI HEADS
MIDNIGHT SUNS

THE DUOLINGOS
MAN-EATING MINNOWS
NOT FAST JUST FURIOUS
SEASONED WITH SALT
BIBLE NINJAS
BLUEBERRY BUTTERFLIES
BABY KANGAROOS
SEASONED WITH SALT

83

80
78
78
78
75
73
72
70
68
68
68
67
66
63
63
62
60
58
58
55
54
52
50
49
49
48
43
42
42
41
39
38
37
36
36
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32



